
Date Club Time Cost
Monday, January 19, 2026 Oro Valley CC 9:00 AM $70

Monday, January 26, 2026 Mt View/Preserve Noon $80

Friday, January 30, 2026 Skyline Country Club 9:00 AM $72

Monday, February 16, 2026 SaddleBrooke 1 8:00 AM $65

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Tucson National 8:30 AM $70

Monday, March 2, 2026 Tucson Country Club 10:00 AM $80

Monday, March 23, 2026 El Conquistador 8:00 AM $70

Date Club Time Cost
Monday, January 12, 2026 Oro Valley CC 11:00 AM $75

Monday, February 9, 2026 Arizona National Noon $70

Monday, March 9, 2026 Tucson National Golf Resort 12:45 PM $65

Monday, April 13, 2026  - FUN DAY TBD TBD TBD

Date Club Time Cost
Monday, January 19, 2026 Tucson CC - LPGA 10:00 AM $103

Monday, February 2, 2026 Skyline Country Club 9:00 AM $110

Monday, March 30, 2026 SaddleBrooke 1 8:00 AM TBD

Monday, April 20, 2026 Quarry Pines 8:00 AM $110

Date Club Time Cost

Monday, February 23, 2026 - Winter Scotch Arizona National 8:30 AM

$130pp/$260 

per team

Monday & Tuesday, May 11 &12, 2026 - Spring Partners Mountain View @ SaddleBrooke TBD TBD

Monday & Tuesday, Nov 16 & 17, 2026 - Fall Partners El Conquistador TBD TBD

* Does not include SDWGA Telegraph or del Sud I & II held at local clubs.

Catalina Cup

2025-2026  Tucson Area Golf Outings

City Women's Golf Assocation (cwgatucson.info)

Kachina Dolls (Kachinadolls.net)

*Southern District Women's GA (sdwga.com)

Tenative Dates  and Cost as of December 24, 2025


